
   
 

7TH & 8TH GRADE 
 

DATE DAY GRADE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

November 18 Thursday 7B & 7A Mineral Wells CHS North Gym  5:00 / 6:15 PM 

November 18 Thursday 8B & 8A Mineral Wells IMMS Gym 5:00 / 6:15 PM 

December 2 Thursday 7th & 8th Creekview Creekview MS 5:00 / 6:15 PM 

December 9 Thursday 7B & 7A Prairie Vista CHS North Gym  5:00 / 6:15 PM 

December 9 Thursday 8B & 8A Prairie Vista IMMS Gym 5:00 / 6:15 PM 

December 11 Saturday 7A & 8A 
Keene 

Tournament Keene Jr. High TBD 

December 11 Saturday 7B & 8B 
Mineral Wells 
Tournament Mineral Wells Jr. High TBD 

December 16 Thursday 7B & 7A Springtown CHS North Gym  5:00 / 6:15 PM 

December 16 Thursday 8B & 8A Springtown IMMS Gym 5:00 / 6:15 PM 

January 6 Thursday 7th & 8th Argyle Argyle 5:00 / 6:15 PM 

January 13 Thursday 7B & 7A Azle CHS North Gym  5:00 / 6:15 PM 

January 13 Thursday 8B & 8A Azle IMMS Gym 5:00 / 6:15 PM 

January 20 Thursday 7B & 7A Decatur CHS North Gym  5:00 / 6:15 PM 

January 20 Thursday 8B & 8A Decatur IMMS Gym 5:00 / 6:15 PM 

January 22 Saturday 7A & 8A 
Mineral Wells 

Tournament 
Mineral Wells TBD 

January 27 Thursday 7th & 8th Azle Forte Azle Forte 5:00 / 6:15 PM 

January 31 Monday 7th & 8th Lake Worth Lake Worth 5:00 / 6:15 PM 

 
Coaches: 8th Grade: Mike Garcia, Aden Slay 
 7th Grade: Brad Adams, Eric Akinnibosun 
 
Head Coach (CHS): Bart Beasley 
Athletic Coordinator (IMMS): Everett White 
Principal:  Karelyn Roberts 
Executive Director of Student Services: Lenny Lasher 
Acting Superintendent: Renee Smith-Faulkner  
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IRMA MARSH MIDDLE SCHOOL 

BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

2021 - 22 
 


